UKPRN

10000470
10004223
10057288
10057288
10010578
10031543
10031543
10028342

Provider

Axia Solutions Limited

Marson Garages (Wolstanton) Limited

Staffordshire Commissioner Fire and Rescue Authority
Staffordshire Commissioner Fire and Rescue Authority
Staffordshire Operator Training Limited

The Development Fund Limited

The Development Fund Limited

The Finance and Management Business School

Start Date

01/08/2020
01/08/2020
01/08/2020
01/08/2020
01/08/2020
01/08/2020
01/08/2020
01/08/2020

End Date

31/07/2021
31/07/2021
31/07/2021
31/07/2021
31/07/2021
31/07/2021
31/07/2021
31/07/2021

Funding Stream

Adult Education Budget — Skills Participation
16-18 Apprenticeship (From 2 May 2017)
16-18 Classroom Learning

Adult Education Budget — Skills Participation
Adult Education Budget — Skills Participation
16-18 Classroom Learning

Adult Education Budget — Skills Participation
Adult Education Budget — Skills Participation

Funding

£271,081.78
£3,200.00
£42,386.80
£34,537.23
£166,662.38
£2,745.84
£167,150.47
£359,371.10

£1,047,135.60

Amount paid
to Provider

£262,949.32
£2,880.00
£34,969.11
£28,493.21
£133,329.91
£2,196.67
£133,720.37
£296,481.16

£895,019.76

Funding Funding paid by

Retained Provider to College
for services

£8,132.45 £0.00

£320.00 £0.00

£7,417.69 £375.00

£6,044.02 £450.00

£33,332.48 £0.00

£549.17 £0.00

£33,430.09 £0.00

£62,889.94 £0.00

£152,115.84 £825.00



