UKPRN Provider	Start Date	End Date	Funding Stream	Funding	Amount paid to Provider	Funding Retained	Funding paid by Provider to College for services
10000470 Axia Solutions Limited	01/08/2020	31/07/2021	Adult Education Budget – Skills Participation	£271,081.78	£262,949.32	£8,132.45	£0.00
10004223 Marson Garages (Wolstanton) Limited	01/08/2020	31/07/2021	16-18 Apprenticeship (From 2 May 2017)	£3,200.00	£2,880.00	£320.00	£0.00
10057288 Staffordshire Commissioner Fire and Rescue Authority	01/08/2020	31/07/2021	16-18 Classroom Learning	£42,386.80	£34,969.11	£7,417.69	£375.00
10057288 Staffordshire Commissioner Fire and Rescue Authority	01/08/2020	31/07/2021	Adult Education Budget – Skills Participation	£34,537.23	£28,493.21	£6,044.02	£450.00
10010578 Staffordshire Operator Training Limited	01/08/2020	31/07/2021	Adult Education Budget – Skills Participation	£166,662.38	£133,329.91	£33,332.48	£0.00
10031543 The Development Fund Limited	01/08/2020	31/07/2021	16-18 Classroom Learning	£2,745.84	£2,196.67	£549.17	£0.00
10031543 The Development Fund Limited	01/08/2020	31/07/2021	Adult Education Budget – Skills Participation	£167,150.47	£133,720.37	£33,430.09	£0.00
10028342 The Finance and Management Business School	01/08/2020	31/07/2021	Adult Education Budget – Skills Participation	£359,371.10	£296,481.16	£62,889.94	£0.00
				£1.047.135.60	£895 019 76	£152.115.84	£825.00